» 430

RS+ ZHETREEKERE
HERBPFSE

EOE &

FREASRAAEGE, BWERE, UMK R, HhFRREER, EXHRET,
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F1 % b F XK M oBE o4 N »

[ B, eV E, ev s Au,
55 0.51171 0.56836 16.683 0.2
56 0.41895 0.46533 16.883 0.2
57 0.34301 0.38098 17.083 0.2
58 0.28083 0.31192 17.282 0.2
59 0.22992 0.25538 17.483 0.2
60 0.18825 0.20305 17.583 0.2
61 0.15412 0.17119 i7.883 0.2
62 0. 12818 0. L4033 18.083 0.2
53 0.10331 0.11475 18.283 0.2
54 0.084584 0.093947 18.483 0.2
ch 0.069251 0.076918 18.683 0.2
66 0.056698 0.062975 18.883 0.2
67 0.046420 0.051559 19.083 0.2
68 0.038006 0.042213 19.283 0.2
69 0.031116 0.034561 19.483 0.2
70 0.025476 0.028296 19.683 0.2
71 0.020858 0.023167 19.883 0.2
72 0.017077 0.018968 20.083 0.2
73 0.013981 0.015529 20.283 0.2
74 0.011447 0.012714 20.483 0.2
75 0.0093721 0.010410 20.683 0.2
76 0.0076732 0.0085227 20.883 0.2
77 0.0062823 0.0069778 21.083 0.2
78 0.0051435 0.0057129 21.284 0.2
79 0.004 0.0045718 21.506 0.251
80 0.003 0.0035 22,173 0.287
81 0.002 0.0025 22.510 0.463
82 0.001 0.0015 23.020 0.693
83 0.0005 0.00075 23.714 0.694
84 0 0.00025 24.812 1.098
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